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Committee list for the year 2018-2019 
 

Examination (Aided and Unaided) 

1. Mrs.Madhavi Jardosh –Controller of Examination 

2. Dr.Smita Paranjape -Convener  

3. Dr.Geeta Nair 

4. Dr.Yogesh Ghalsasi 

5. Dr.Deepak More 

6. Mr. Ajay Tripathi 

7. Dr. Trupti Tawade 

8. Mr. Amit Jethwa 

9. Mr. Nikhil Phansekar 

10. Mrs. Minal Dive 

11. Dr. Chetan Jiwani 

12. Mrs. Bhavana Patil 

13. Ms Prajakta Kamble 

14. Dr Nanabhau Karanjule 

 

CAP 

1. Mrs.Sudha Agarwal – Co-ordinator  

                                   (Aided/Unaided))  

2. Dr .Smita Survase – Convener – (Aided)  

3. Dr .Jyoti Sharma 

4. Dr  Aniket Pawonji 

5. Mr. Anshul Gupta 

6. Dr . Dilip Yadav 

7. Mr.Deepak Jalla 

8. Prabhat kumar Upadhyaya 

9. Ms. Mousmi Pawar– Convener 

(Unaided) 

10. CA .Monica Lodha 

11. Mrs Rucha Naik 

12. Mr.Satish Bhor 

13. Ms.Meenakshi Waghmare  

14. Mr.Amit Dixit 

15. Ms.Kirti Ambekar 

16. Mr.Chinmay Kanolkar 

Unfair means 

1. CA Atul Thatte (Convenor)  

2. Dr  Vanita Kulkarni 

3. Mrs .Hemalatha Chakraborty 

4. Ms Pooja Matlani 

 

Cultural Forum 

1. Mrs.Chitra Trehan (Convenor)  

2. Dr.Smita Paranjape 

3. Mrs. Reema Khanna 

4. Dr . Jitendra  Pendharkar 

5. Dr .Nishamol Kanat 

6. Mrs. Bhavana Patil 

7. Ms.Purva Medhi 

8. Dr  Nanabhau Karanjule 

9. Dr  Afsar Ali Siddiqui 

Information Cell 

1. Dr. Lolly Jain (Convenor) 

2. Chemistry :  Dr. Trupti Tawade 

                            Mr. Jaideep Wable 

3. Physics :       Dr. Pallavi Raote 

4. Biochemistry : Dr.Ketan Ranade 

5. Botany : Dr . Meena Patankar 

6. Zoology : Dr. Shanti Upadhya 

7. Geology : Dr. Jyoti Sharma 

8. Maths : Prabhat Kumar Upadhyay 

9. Stats : Ms. Namrata Nagwekar 

10. Biotech : Mr. Jayesh Bhagat 

11. Economics : Ms. Medhavini Khare 

12. Business Communication : Dr. Hemangi Bhagwat 

13. Accounts : Mr. Nikhil Phansekar 

14. IT/CS : Mrs  Mousami Pawar 

15. Microbiology : Mr. Shabib Khan 

16. Commerce : Mrs. Shilpa Sawant 

17. Law Dr. Archana Padgaonkar 

18. Unaided Commerce : CA.Monika Lodha 

19. EVS : Chinmay Khanolkar 

20. Nutra : Purva Medhi 

Time-table 

1. Mr.Subhash Krishnan (Convenor)  

2. Dr.Nishamol Kanat 

 



 

 

 

Anti Ragging and Grievance Redressal Cell 

1. Dr.Ajit Katdare (Convenor)  

2. Ms.Pooja Matlani 

IQAC 

1. Dr.P.J.Prabhu   

2. Dr.Lolly Jain 

3. Dr.Chandana Basu 

4. Mrs.Aarti Kore 

5. Ms.Anushree Sukhi 

6. Mrs.Sameera Samant 

7. Mrs.Divya Pillay 

8. Mr. Pritam Bhawar 

9. Mr.Jayesh Bhagat 

Feedback 

1. Dr.Vanita Kulkarni (Convenor) 

2. Ms. Leena Shewale (Co-Convenor) 

3. Dr.Aniket Pawanoji 

4. Ms.Namrata Nagvekar 

5. Ms.Rucha Naik 

6. Dr.Shanti  Upadhyay 

7. Mr.Abhishek Mane 

8. Ms. Tejal Bowlekar 

9.  Mrs. Prajakta Kamble 

Placement Cell  
1. Ms.Leena Shewale (Convenor)  
2. Mrs.Minal Dive 
3. Mrs.Hemalatha Chkravorty 
4. Mr.Jitendra  Pendharkar 
5. Mr.Amit More 
6. Dr.Amol Patwardhan 
7. Dr.Ketan Ranade 

Research Promotion  & Development Cell 
1. Dr Chandana Basu (Convenor) 
2. Dr.Rohit S.Chavan  
3. Dr.Anup Deshpande  
4. Dr.Seema Sambrani 
5. Mr.Jaidip Wable 
6. Dr.Ketan Thatte 
7. Dr.Rashmi Thakur 
8. Dr.Jacintha George 

Attendance 
1. Dr.Kanat Nishamol (Convenor)  
2. Mrs.Aarti Kore 
3. Ms.Shreya Patil 
4. Mr.Avinash Pardhi 
5. Mr.Anshul  Gupta 
6. Mrs. Archana Padgaonkar 
7. Ms.Medhavini Khare 
8. Ms.Prajakta Kamble 
9. Mr.Siddheswar Bombale Awards/Students welfare / Students council  

 1.    Mrs.Chitra Trehan (Convenor)  
 2.    Mrs.Hemlatha Chakraborty  
 3.    Mr.D.G.Phondekar  
 4.    Mr.Makarand Niphadkar 
 5.    Ms.Rohini Kasabe 
 6.    Mr.Jitendra Pendharkar 
 7.    Mr.Saurabh Shete 
 8.    Mr.Ajay Tripathi     

Magazine 
1. Ms.Reema Khanna (Convenor)  
2. Medhavini Khare 
3. Dr.Meena Patankar 
4. Dr Soniya Shetty 
5. Dr.Chitra Kamath  
6. Mrs.Bharati Makhijani 
7. Ms.Purva Medhi 

 
 
 

International  relations & Industry 
Collaboration/ Linkages   
1. Dr.Meena Sharma (Convenor)  
2. Dr Sugandha Shetye 
3. Dr.Yogesh Ghalsasi  
4. Mr.Amit Jethva 
5. Dr.Rohit S.Chavan  
6. Dr.Seema Sambrani 
7. Mrs.Madhuri Padaya 
8. Dr.Ketan Thatte 
9. CA Manisha Damle 



 

Website, Multimedia & E-learning  
1. Ms.Anushree  Sukhi (Convenor)  
2. Ms.Mousmi Pawar 
3. Mrs.Suchita Mandhare 

 

DLLE 
1. Mr .Saurabh Shete (Convenor)  
2. Dr,Chetan Jiwani 
3. Dr.Jacintha George 
4. Mr.Amol Pawar 
5. Mr.Satish Bhor 
6. Sarang  Gujar 

Social Network  , Events Publicity and PR CO-ordinators  
(Instagram, facebook, twitter, you tube)  
  1.   Ms.Leena Shewale (Convenor)  
  2.   Mrs.Minal Dive   
3. Ms.Prajakta Kamble  
4. Ms.Kirti Ambekar 

IT Administrative committee  
1. Ms.Anushree Sukhi  (Convenor) 
2. Ms.Mousmi Pawar 
3. Pooja Matlani 
4. Santosh Kundu 
5. Sai Tikone 
6. ACMA representative 

NCC 
1. Ms.Rohini Kasabe (Convenor)  
2. Ms.Medhavini Khare 

 

Alumni 
1. Ms.Chitra Kamath (Convenor)  
2. Dr.Bright Philip  
3. Dr.Deepak More 
4. Dr.Amol Patwardhan 
5. Ms.Anushree Sukhi  
6. Ms.Tejal Bowlekar 
7.    CA .Monica Lodha 

Library Development Committee 
1. Mrs.Soniya Shetty (Convenor)  
2. Ms.Shilpa Sawant 
3. Dr deepak More 
4. Dr Veena Khinani 
5. Mr.Sachin Achrekar 
6. Mr.Manish Mohadikar 
7. Mrs.Sameera Samant 
8. Ms.Nishigandha Deodhar 

NSS 
1. Mr.D.G.Phondekar (Convenor) 
2. Mr.Makarand Niphadkar 

Purchase Committee 
1. Dr.Pradnya Prabhu (Convenor)  
2. Mr.Subhash Krishnan 
3. Mr.Manish Mohadikar 
4. Mrs.Divya Pillay 
5. Mr.Rajesh Jaiswal 
6. Mrs.Sarika Shinde 

Women Development Cell 
1. Dr.Hemangi Bhagwat (Convenor)  
2. Dr.Archana Padgaonkar 
3. Bharathi Makhijani 
4. Dr.Heena Shah 
5. Mrs.Mrinalini Sathe (NGO) 

Environment Awareness  Committee 
1.    Mrs.Supriya Janabhandu (Convenor)  
2.    Mr.Satish Bhor 
3.    Ms.Shreya Patil 
4.    Dr Ketan Thatte 
4.    Dr.Rashmi Thakur 
5.    Dr Mithun Mondal 
6.    Dr.Pallavi Raote 
7.    Mr.Sagar Shah 
8.    Mrs.Bhavana Patil  

Internal Complaint Committee (Anti Sexual 
Harassment Committee)  
1. Dr.Pradnya Prabhu (Convenor)  
2. Dr.Meena Sharma 
3. Dr.Bright O.Philip 
4. Mrs.Divya Pillay 
5. Mrs Prachi Pednekar 
6. Mrs.Mrinalini Sathe (Member-NGO)   



Infrastructure Development 
1. Mr.Makarand Niphadkar (Convenor)  
2. Mr.Sachin Acharekar 

NET/SET/GATE/JAM/CA Coaching  
1. Dr Marolia K. Z      (Biotechnology) 
2. Dr.Unnati Padalia (Microbiology) 
3. Mr.Shabib Khan    (Microbiology) 
4. Mr.Avinash Pardhi (Chemistry) 
5. Mr.Amol Pawar (Chemistry)  
6. Mr.A.M.Shaker  (Physics) 
7. Ms.Shruti Barve (Physics)  
8. Mr.Deepak Sahu (Geology) 
9. Dr.Nanabhau Karanjule (Chemistry) 

10. CA Manisha Damle (Accountancy) 

Statistical Analysis 
1. Mrs.Aarti Kore(Convenor) 
2. Mrs.Namrata Nagavekar  
 

Mentor Tutor  
1. Dr.Veena Khilnani (Convenor)  
2. Mr Ketan Gaikwad 
3. Mrs.Smita Survase 
4. Mr.Amit Dixit 
5. Mr.Dilip Yadav 
6. Mr.Shweta Patil 
7. CA Monika Lodha 
8. Mr.Prabhat Kumar U. 
9. Mrs.Chetana Kanekar 

10.   Dr.Kamalini Devdhar 

Curriculum Designing/Skill Development 
Programmes/New Programmes/Remedial Coaching & 
Community Services 
1. Mrs.Ranjana Shukl (Convenor)  
2. Mrs.Madhavi Kate 
3. Dr.Samidha Pawaskar 
4. Mrs.Supriya Janabhandhu 
5. Dr.Vikrant Deshmukh 
6. Dr.Veena Rao 
7. Mr.Deepak Sahu 
8. Dr.Unnati Padalia 
9. Mr.Subhash Krishnan 
10. Mr.Prashant Shah 
11. CA Manisha Damle 
12. Mrs.Chitra Trehan 
13. Dr.Smita Paranjape 
14. Dr.Archana Padgaonkar 
15. Dr.Hemangi Bhagwat 
16. Dr.Kamalrookh Marolia 
17. Mr.Prakash Patil 
18. Dr.Sugandha Shetye 
19. Ms.Veena Salvi 
21. Mr.D.G.Phondekar 

Innovation /Incubation and 
Entrepreneurship  Cell  
1. Mr.Chinmay Khanolkar (Convenor)  
2. Mr.Abhishek Mane 
3. Dr Veena Salvi 
4. Mr.Jaidip Wable 
5. Mr.Rohit Singh Chauhan 
6. Mr.Ketan Gaikwad 
7. Mr.Jayesh Bhagat 
8. Mr.Mithun Mondal 
9. Dr.Chetan Jiwani 
11.  Dr Afsar Ali 
12.  Mr.Prabhatkumar Upadhyay 
13.  Mr.Shabib Khan 
14.  Ms.Purva Medhi 

Value Education Courses  
1. Dr.Lolly Jain (Convenor)  
2. Ms.Leena Shewale 
3. Mrs.Chitra Trehan 
4. Ms.Tejal Bowlekar 

Career Guidance Cell 
1. Dr.Ajit Katdare (Convenor)  
2. Mr.Atul Thatte 
3. Mr.Amit More 
4. Mr.Deepak Zalla 
5. Mr.Srikant Billa 
6. Mr.Sarang Gujar 

 


